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Sendlinger Tor - Karlsplatz (Stachus) -
Steubenplatz - Romanplatz - Amalienburgstraße
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Tram

Sendlinger Tor - Karlsplatz (Stachus) -
Steubenplatz - Romanplatz - Amalienburgstraße

Zone

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Sonn- und Feiertag
Stunde
St. Emmeram
Fritz-Meyer-Weg
Regina-Ullmann-Straße
Taimerhofstraße
Prinz-Eugen-Park
Schlösselgarten
Cosimabad 
Arabellap./Kl.Bogenh. 
Arabellastraße
Effnerplatz
Herkomerplatz 
Mauerkircherstraße
Tivolistraße
Paradiesstraße
Nationalm./Haus d. Kunst
Lehel
Maxmonument 
Mariannenplatz
Isartor 
Reichenbachplatz
Müllerstraße 
Sendlinger Tor 
Sendlinger Tor 
Karlsplatz (Stachus) 
Karlsplatz (Stachus) 
Hauptbahnhof 
Hauptbahnhof Nord 
Hopfenstraße
Hackerbrücke 
Deroystraße
Marsstraße
Donnersbergerstraße 
Burghausener Straße
Briefzentrum
Steubenplatz
Kriemhildenstraße
Romanplatz 
Schloss Nymphenburg
Dall'Armistraße
Maria-Ward-Straße
Botanischer Garten
Amalienburgstraße

0
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
46

48

50
51
53
54
55
56
58
59
00
01
02
03
05
06
07
08
09

38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
00
02
03
06

08

10
11
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29

58
00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
09

1
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29

48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59

Fahrplan als PDF
zum Download

Gültig ab 12. November 2024 
Änderungen vorbehalten | mvv-muenchen.de

Münchner Verkehrsgesellschaft mbH
0800 344 22 66 00


	Alle Haltestellen
	Linie 17
	Amalienburgstraße - Romanplatz - Steubenplatz - Karlsplatz (Stachus) - Sendlinger Tor
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- und Feiertag

	Sendlinger Tor - Karlsplatz (Stachus) - Steubenplatz - Romanplatz - Amalienburgstraße
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- und Feiertag



